Team Name

City of Yankton
2021-22 Men's Basketball Schedule

Team Captain

Cell Phone

Home Phone

~N o 0o~ WD

8
9

10. Kaiser Heating & Cooling
11. Capitol St. Pub/Horn Lav

. Bricklayers
. Café Louisana

. Jones Construction

. Wease Auto
. Hydro Hawks

. Peterson Construction

. QHC & QWS
. Ben's
. Little Crow

Brandon Webb

Evory Brown
Elijah Jones

Nick Wiesele
Mark Cando
Chet Peterso

r

n

Nathan McPhillips

Colby Kuchta
Casey Saul
Sam Harris
Garrett Horn

605.760.2000
605.655.4914
605.661.4523
605.661.7982
605.660.9963
605.368.0666
402.640.9114
605-661-2450
402.961.0711
605.661.0006
605.661.7100

= All games will be played at the Summit Activites Center.

Date Time Team Court Date Time Team Court
12/6 7:00 2vs. 11 North 1/10 7:00 9vs. 7 North
7:00 3vs. 10 Middle 7:00 1vs. 8 Middle
7:00 6vs.7 South 7:00 11vs.5 South
8:00 5vs. 8 North 8:00 2vs.3 North
8:00 4vs. 9 Middle 8:00 10vs. 6 Middle
BYE 1 BYE 4
12/13 7:00 2vs. 9 North 1/17 7:00 1vs. 7 North
7:00 3vs. 8 Middle 7:00 8vs. 6 Middle
7:00 5vs. 6 South 7:00 9vs.5 South
8:00 4vs.7 North 8:00 10vs. 4 North
8:00 1vs. 11 Middle 8:00 11vs.3 Middle
BYE 10 BYE 2
12/20 7:00 1vs. 10 North 1/24 7:00 10vs. 2 North
7:00 11vs. 9 Middle 7:00 6vs. 1 Middle
7:00 4vs.5 South 7:00 8vs. 4 South
8:00 3vs. 6 North 8:00 7vs.5 North
8:00 2vs. 7 Middle 8:00 9vs. 3 Middle
BYE 8 BYE 11
12/27 1/31 7:00 10vs. 11 North
**NO GAMES 7:00 6vs.4 Middle
7:00 7vs.3 South
Happy Holidays 8:00 8vs. 2 North
8:00 5vs. 1 Middle
BYE 9
27

1/3

***NO GAMES

Happy Holidays

**NO GAMES

Courts Not Available

More Games on Back




2/14 7:00
7:00
7:00
8:00
8:00
BYE

4 vs.
8 vs.
3vs.
7 vs.
6 vs.

10
11

North

Middle
South
North
Middle

2/23

Tournament Starts













