City of Yankton 2021-22 Men's Basketball Schedule

Team Name	Team Captain	Cell Phone	Home Phone
1. Bricklayers	Brandon Webb	605.760.2000	
2. Café Louisana	Evory Brown	605.655.4914	
3. Jones Construction	Elijah Jones	605.661.4523	
4. Wease Auto	Nick Wieseler	605.661.7982	
5. Hydro Hawks	Mark Cando	605.660.9963	
6. Peterson Construction	Chet Peterson	605.368.0666	
7. QHC & QWS	Nathan McPhillips	402.640.9114	
8. Ben's	Colby Kuchta	605-661-2450	
9. Little Crow	Casey Saul	402.961.0711	
10. Kaiser Heating & Cooling	Sam Harris	605.661.0006	
11. Capitol St. Pub/Horn Lav	Garrett Horn	605.661.7100	

* All games will be played at the Summit Activites Center.

Date	Time	Team	Court	 Date	Time	Team	Court
12/6	7:00	2 vs. 11	North	1/10	7:00	9 vs. 7	North
	7:00	3 vs. 10	Middle		7:00	1 vs. 8	Middle
	7:00	6 vs. 7	South		7:00	11 vs. 5	South
	8:00	5 vs. 8	North		8:00	2 vs.3	North
	8:00	4 vs. 9	Middle		8:00	10 vs. 6	Middle
	BYE	1			BYE	4	
				 			<u> </u>
12/13	7:00	2 vs. 9	North	1/17	7:00	1 vs. 7	North
	7:00	3 vs. 8	Middle		7:00	8 vs. 6	Middle
	7:00	5 vs. 6	South		7:00	9 vs. 5	South
	8:00	4 vs. 7	North		8:00	10 vs. 4	North
	8:00	1 vs. 11	Middle		8:00	11 vs. 3	Middle
	BYE	10			BYE	2	
12/20	7:00	1 10	North	 1/24	7:00	10 10 2	Morth
12/20		1 vs. 10	North	1/24		10 vs. 2	North
	7:00	11 vs. 9	Middle		7:00	6 vs. 1	Middle
	7:00	4 vs. 5	South		7:00	8 vs. 4	South
	8:00	3 vs. 6	North		8:00	7 vs. 5	North
	8:00	2 vs. 7	Middle		8:00	9 vs. 3	Middle
	BYE	8			BYE	11	
12/27				1/31	7:00	10 vs. 11	North
	***NO GAMES				7:00	6 vs. 4	Middle
					7:00	7 vs. 3	South
	Happy Holidays				8:00	8 vs. 2	North
					8:00	5 vs. 1	Middle
					BYE	9	
				2/7			

1/3 ***NO GAMES Happy Holidays

More Games on Back

***NO GAMES

Courts Not Available

2/14	7:00	4 vs. 2	North
	7:00	8 vs. 9	Middle
	7:00	3 vs. 1	South
	8:00	7 vs. 10	North
	8:00	6 vs. 11	Middle
	BYE	5	

2/23 Tournament Starts